www.edwardssignaling.com6-8 T M
C
A
LL
 F
O
R
 A

•	 92dB buzzer at 1 meter/82dB at 10ft.
•	 UL 1638 listed - Horn/Strobe
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Transformer Horn/Strobe
Current Lens Color dBA at 1m/10ft.
Strobe
CandelaPrimary Secondary
Call for Assistance Kit
7005-G5 120V AC 24V AC
0.175 A @ 24V AC1
Clear 92/82 50
0.125 A @ 24V DC
7005A-G5 120V AC 24V AC
0.175 A @ 24V AC1
Amber 92/82 40
0.125 A @ 24V DC
7005B-G5 120V AC 24V AC
0.175 A @ 24V AC1
Blue 92/82 17
0.125 A @ 24V DC
7005G-G5 120V AC 24V AC
0.175 A @ 24V AC1
Green 92/82 29
0.125 A @ 24V DC
7005R-G5 120V AC 24V AC
0.175 A @ 24V AC1
Red 92/82 25
0.125 A @ 24V DC
1AC voltage frequency is 50/60 Hz